

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2703/2011

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and office report))

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2710 of 2011

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has filed letter dated 1.7.2013 seeking dasti service to serve the unserved respondents. Permitted. Issue Dasti. Await service. List on 6.9.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |